
Approved Market Study Provider List
Low-Income Housing Tax Credit

Name Address Contact Phone
Karen Meek, MAI

kmeek@valbridge.com

Terry Hall

thall@danter.com

Todd Henderson, MAI

todd.henderson@cbre.com

Larry Knapp

ldknapp@outlook.com

Robin Brady, MAI

rbrady@irr.com

Jeffrey D. Lembeck, MAI
Michael P. Bousley, MAI

jeff@lembeckappraisal.com

Moe Therrien, MAI
Derek Newton, MAI

moe@icbre.com

derek@appraiseidaho.com

Brad Weinberg, MAI

Thad Rahn
Tyler Borowy

info@priorandassociates.com

Jeremy Streufert, MAI

jeremys@kiddermathews.com

Jay Wortmann, MAI

jay@kvgteam.com

Kidder Mathews Valuation 
Advisory Services

601 Union Street, Suite 4720
Seattle, WA  98101

(206) 205-0225

Kinetic Valuation Group
3901 S. 147th St., Suite 144

Omaha, NE  68144
(402) 202-0771

Prior & Associates
650 S. Cherry St. #425

Denver, CO  80246
(303) 861-2728

Valbridge Property Advisors | 
Mountain States Appraisal & 

Consulting, Inc.

1459 Tyrell Lane, Suite B
Boise, ID  83706

(208) 336-1097

Novogradac & Company, LLP
4416 East West Highway, Suite 200

Bethesda, MD  20814
(240) 235-1701

brad.weinberg@novoco.com

Integra Realty Resources
1031 E. Park Boulevard

Boise, ID  83712
(208) 472-3195

Lembeck Appraisal & 
Consulting, Inc.

316 W. Boone Ave., Suite 850
Spokane, WA  99201-2353

(509) 326-4130

CBRE Valuation & Advisory 
Services

1420 Fifth Avenue, Suite 1700
Seattle, WA  98101

(206) 292-6189

L.D. Knapp & Associates
7042 Wapiti Way
Melba, ID  83641

(208) 385-9325

Valbridge Property Advisors | 
Inland Pacific NW

324 N. Mullan Rd.
Spokane Valley, WA  99206

(509) 747-0999

The Danter Co.
2760 Airport Dr., Suite 135

Columbus, OH  43219
(614) 221-9096
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